Kentucky Secretary of State Annual Report

This Annual Report was submitted electronically

Company Company ID Date Filed Fee BARNETT & SHEPHERD EXCAVATING, INC. 0585965.09.99999 1/31/2006 10:44:08 AM \$15.00

Principal Office

Registered Agent

PO BOX 1313 EAST FORK ROAD MT. VERNON, KY 40456 JAMES C. BARNETT PO BOX 1313 EAST FORK ROAD MT. VERNON, KY 40456

Officers

President	JAMES C BARNETT	PO Box 1313, Mt. Vernon, KY 40456
Vice President	ROY J SHEPHERD	PO Box 311, Lancaster, KY 40444
Secretary	NATASHA B SHEPHERD	PO Box 311, Lancaster, KY 40444
Treasurer	SHANDA L BARNETT	PO Box 1313, Mt. Vernon, KY 40456

Signatures

Signature Title Natasha Shepherd Secretary